Optional
TR roller
position
shown
SPRING REWIND
DUAL HOSE REELS
To handle dual 1/4" through 1/2" I.D. hose.
• Narrow frame and compact mounting base.

and the inlet swivel joint.
* When shipped as a parcel package (via Fed-Ex or UPS Ground).
*** x,y indicate mounting holes. See page 2
For:
• Hydraulics
• Air/Water
• Paint Spraying
6
Model Hose Capacity of Reel Approx. Weight Standard Reel Dimensions***
Number feet lb. Roller inches
m. kg. Assy mm.
I.D. (in) 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
I.D. (mm) 6 10 13
O.D. (in) 5/8" 3/4" 7/8" NET SHIP C E F G X
O.D. (mm) 16 19 22
N615-19-20C 2/35 2/35 2/20 63 78* N203 10.5 20.75 11.75 20 7
2/11 2/11 2/6 28.6 35.4 267 527 298 508 178
N617-19-20J 2/50 2/50 2/25 66 86* N205 10.5 20.75 13.75 20 9
2/15 2/15 2/8 29.9 39 267 527 349 508 229
N615-23-24B 2/65 2/60 2/30 87 104* N203 10.5 23.75 11.75 24 7
2/20 2/18 2/9 39.5 47.2 267 603 298 610 178
N617-25-26-15.5B 2/75 2/75 2/50 93 128 N205 15.5 25.25 13.75 26 9
2/23 2/23 2/15 42.2 58.1 394 641 349 660 229
N617-25-26-15.5A 2/100 2/85 – 120 155 N205 15.5 25.25 14.5 26 9
2/31 2/26 – 54.4 70.3 394 641 368 660 229
C
X
F